
Eagle Point High School Band Winter/Spring Schedule 2019-2020 
November  
Friday November 1, 2019  Football Game (Senior) After School, 6:30 playing 
Wednesday November 6, 2019 NMHS Jazz Festival  All Day 
Monday November 11, 2019  Veterans Day Parade  9:00am-11:30am 
Thursday November 14, 2019 Fall Band Concert  6:30pm start time 
Fri-Mon November 22-25, 2019 WIBC Honor Bands (Seattle) All Days (See WIBC Schedule) 
   
December 
Wednesday December 4, 2019 Girls Varsity Basketball 5:30pm - End  
Tuesday December 10, 2019  Boys Varsity Basketball  5:30pm - End 
Friday December 13, 2019  Boys Varsity Basketball 5:30-End 
Saturday December 14, 2019  Girls Varsity Basketball 12:30-End 
Saturday December 14, 2019  FFA Banquet (Jazz Band) 5:30pm-End 
Tuesday December 17, 2019  Boys Varsity Basketball 5:30pm-End 
 
January 
Early January    Middle School Tour  TBD 
Friday January 3, 2020   Boys/Girls Varsity Bball 3:00pm/5:30pm 
Wednesday January 8, 2020  Prism Concert Audition 1:30pm (after school) 
Friday January 17, 2020  Boys/Girls Varsity Bball 3:00pm/5:30pm 
Tuesday January 21, 2020  Boy/Girls Varsity Bball 4:30pm/6:30pm 
Wednesday January 22, 2020 Prism Concert Dress Reh.  1:30pm (after school) 
Wednesday January 22, 2020 Prism Concert   6:30pm Start time-6 call 
Fri-Sat January 24-25, 2020  Ashland Jazz Festival  All Days 
Friday January 31, 2020  Boys/Girls Varsity Bball 4:30pm/6:30pm 
   
February 
Saturday February 1, 2020  SOU Percussion Festival All Day 
Sat/Sun February 8-9, 2020  West Salem Jazz Festival All Days/Overnight trip 
Tuesday February 11, 2020  Boys/Girls Varsity Bball 4:30pm/6:30pm 
Thursday February 13, 2020  Talent Show   7pm-9pm 6:30call 
Friday February 14, 2020  Boys/Girls Varsity Bball 4:30pm/6:30pm     
Friday February 28, 2020  Boys/Girls Varsity Bball 4:30pm/6:30pm 
   
March 
Monday March 2, 2020  Boys/Girls Varsity Bball 4:30pm/6:30pm 
Saturday March 7, 2020  Solo and Ensemble Festival Perform AM 
Mon-Tue March 9-10 2020  OSU Concert Band Festival Overnight Time TBD 

 
April 
Tuesday April 7, 2020   Basin Band Festival   All Day 
Sunday April 19, 2020   Craterian “Stars on Stage” Solo Ensemble Winners 7pm 



 
May 
Fri/Sat May 1-2 2020   State Solo Competition All Day/Overnight  
Wednesday May 20, 2020  Spring Band Concert  6:30 Start time 
 
June 
Monday June 1, 2020   Band Banquet   5:30pm 
 
 
 
Please watch for changes to this schedule throughout the year. This is a tentative document. 
 
Things to be on the lookout for: 

 Possible Tuesday/Thursday optional practices and sectionals 

 Pep Band Schedule (basketball) 

 Middle school assemblies and visits 

 Additional community performances 

 Opportunities to perform the National Anthem 
 
Last Update: 11/20/19 


